JOGGING FOR FROGMEN 5K OVERALL RESULTS

SAT MAY 18, 2019 AMELIA ISLAND FL SUNNY AND WARM

Position
1

O 00 NO UL & WN

S P PP P PHPWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRPR
AP WNPEFPOOVOONOUUPDWNRPRPROOOONOGOULPEAEWNRERPOOOONOUDPDDWNERERDO

Bib
320
105
134
224
251
196
209
108
323
144
205
289
259
317
286
253
305
176
327
240
229
118
83
210
89
268
267
188
57
169
172
66
93
228
199
292
55
131
261
200
78
153
285
274

Name

ANDREW BRADY
LAURA DIBELLA
THOMAS HALLEY
KEITH POYTHRESS
MIKE SHAY

LANIE MOORE
ALICIA PARKER
STEVE DOOLEY
SHANE FITZPATRICK
COLLEEN HODGE
CALEB OLAN

BRIAN WEST
TIMOTHY SPRATTO
JIM MILAM
JORDAN WARREN
ALEX SIMEONIDES
SEAN WOODS
MARK BRANDES
JOE LANDRY

JAMES SAINTLEGER
HAMILTON RAINEY
TERRY FOREHAND
WILL BRAUDE
GREGORY PARKER
SARAH CASE

SARAH SULLIVAN
BRANDON SULLIVAN
COLTON MERRITT
LACY ALLEN

DEVIN KUICK
KATHLEEN LLOYD
GREG BARBER
WILLIAM COFFEY
JEREMY RAGON
KATRINA MOUGHTON
ASHLEY WHITE
WILLIAM AKERS
JOHN HAAG

KERRI STANDERWICK
ELIZABETH MRAMOR
BRIAN BLUE

BOBBY CARTER
JACOB VISCONTI
ALI TIMMINS

GUN TIME
19:21.2
21:19.6
22:25.8
23:11.6
23:28.2
23:49.0
23:49.1
24:17.9
24:19.7
24:30.1
24:51.6
24:59.3
25:31.1
25:42.3
25:43.0
25:48.0
26:21.5
26:26.6
27:02.4
27:10.6
27:12.6
27:29.6
27:31.9
27:35.0
27:36.4
27:53.1
27:53.2
27:53.5
27:54.8
27:57.1
28:11.2
28:16.7
28:21.1
28:25.6
28:25.7
28:31.5
28:34.8
28:36.2
28:41.3
28:41.8
28:53.0
28:56.4
29:09.2
29:17.1

Pace
6:15
6:53
7:14
7:29
7:34
7:41
7:41
7:50
7:51
7:54
8:01
8:04
8:14
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:30
8:32
8:43
8:46
8:46
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:54
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:05
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:19
9:20
9:24
9:27

Gender
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Age
23
40
57
51
49
27
58
33
57
49
12
51
56
51
20
43
50
35
51
39
18
48
30
61
37
31
33
17
30
26
60
56
50
39
35
40
44
67
47
37
76
53
30
31

Age Rank

1st 5K Male

1st 5K Female

1st MALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 50 - 54
1st MALE 45 - 49
1st FEMALE 25 - 29
1st FEMALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 55 - 59
1st FEMALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 10-14
2nd MALE 50 - 54
3rd MALE 55 - 59
3rd MALE 50 - 54
1st MALE 20 - 24
1st MALE 40 - 44
4th MALE 50 - 54
1st MALE 35 - 39
5th MALE 50 - 54
2nd MALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 15-19
2nd MALE 45 - 49
2nd MALE 30 - 34
1st MALE 60 - 64
1st FEMALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 30 - 34
3rd MALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 15 - 19
2nd FEMALE 30 - 34
1st MALE 25 - 29
1st FEMALE 60 - 64
4th MALE 55 - 59
6th MALE 50 - 54
3rd MALE 35 -39
2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
2nd MALE 40 - 44
3rd MALE 40 - 44
1st MALE 65 - 69
2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
3rd FEMALE 35 - 39
1st MALE 75 - 79
7th MALE 50 - 54
4th MALE 30 - 34
3rd FEMALE 30 - 34



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

178
247
273
250
233
325
109
128
52
193
328
212
245
313
257
168
223
219
121
136
139
319
88
119
77
314
154
164
116
236
246
309
249
126
167
243
242
163
270
120
95
76
140
75
191
279
175

VINCENT MARCHIONNA
SHERI SCHWERDTFEGER
DEANNA THACKER
KYLEE SHAY

JERRY REMINGTON
WESLEY OSTERHOUGH
SAM DUBETSKY
JOSEPH GRAYER

TOM ADAMS

KEVIN MOISAN
RODGER BALDWIN
BRIAN PEACOCK
MARY ANN SCHROEDER
JOSHUA POTEAT
RODNEY SMITH

CINDY KRUEMPEL
GAYLA POYTHRESS
COLT PFAFF

STACEY FOX

CURTIS HANSON
RENEE HICKMAN
ANSLEY BENNETT
FRANCES CARTER
BRIDGET FOSTER
KAREN BLANTON
FORREST KELLY
KHIRSTON IBEABUCHI
BRIAN KLEIN

TRACY FLORESCA
CARLISLE ROACH

JOSH SCHWERDTFEGER
PATRICIA YOUGA
KAITLYN SHAY

LEE GOMEZ

CHRIS KOPINSKI

KILEY SCHOFIELD
JOHN SCHOFIELD
MADISON KELLY

TINA TAKER

GEORGE FOSTER
HERMAN COOK JR
HEATHER BERTERA
JEREMY HILL

GRACIE BERGLUND
CYNDI MILLICH
JOSHUA UNDERWOOD
KIMBERLY MACK

29:23.7
29:38.5
29:41.7
29:56.5
30:00.6
30:10.0
30:11.1
30:24.3
30:28.8
30:30.0
30:37.7
30:38.4
30:43.5
30:45.4
30:54.0
30:59.9
31:00.1
31:01.4
31:10.4
31:12.9
31:22.7
31:31.8
32:00.5
32:19.6
32:35.1
32:50.6
32:50.7
33:17.5
33:29.7
33:32.7
33:41.1
33:55.7
34:10.3
34:23.7
34:24.5
34:37.2
34:37.2
34:49.4
34:53.5
35:15.4
35:16.1
35:28.0
35:42.7
36:22.7
36:29.8
36:38.7
36:52.6

9:29
9:34
9:35
9:39
9:41
9:44
9:44
9:48
9:50
9:50
9:53
9:53
9:55
9:55
9:58
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:03
10:04
10:07
10:10
10:19
10:25
10:31
10:35
10:35
10:44
10:48
10:49
10:52
10:56
11:.01
11:05
11:06
11:10
11:10
11:14
11:15
11:22
11:23
11:26
11:31
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:54
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77
40
53
10
51
26
24
46
59
54
57
81
62
34
65
60
51
35
40
27
55
18
49
39
63
25
38
39
35
26
45
69
15
48
47

37
23
57
46
71
46
32
18
58
27
46

2nd MALE 75 -79
1st FEMALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 50 - 54
1st FEMALE 10 - 14
8th MALE 50 - 54
2nd MALE 25 - 29
2nd MALE 20 - 24
3rd MALE 45 - 49
5th MALE 55 - 59
9th MALE 50 - 54
6th MALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 80 and OVER
2nd FEMALE 60 - 64
5th MALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 65 - 69
3rd FEMALE 60 - 64
2nd FEMALE 50 - 54
4th MALE 35 -39
2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd MALE 25 - 29
2nd FEMALE 55 - 59
1st FEMALE 15 -19
3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
4th FEMALE 35 - 39
4th FEMALE 60 - 64
4th MALE 25 - 29
5th FEMALE 35 - 39
5th MALE 35 -39
6th FEMALE 35 - 39
2nd FEMALE 25 - 29
4th MALE 45 - 49
1st FEMALE 65 - 69
2nd FEMALE 15 - 19
4th FEMALE 45 - 49
5th MALE 45 - 49
1st FEMALE 9 and UNDER
6th MALE 35 - 39
1st FEMALE 20 - 24
3rd FEMALE 55 - 59
6th MALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 70 - 74
5th FEMALE 45 - 49
6th MALE 30 - 34
3rd FEMALE 15 - 19
4th FEMALE 55 - 59
5th MALE 25 - 29
6th FEMALE 45 - 49



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

146
277
235
64
180
135
265
171
272
157
58
110
53
232
179
152
56
100
244
150
117
225
304
67
158
239
132
293
92
85
161
162
54
81
79
166
99
222
98
155
156
151
321
187
252
329
91

KEONA HOLMES
CHRISTINE TURNER
ROBIN RITCHEY
MELISSA BAKER
ALEX MCCLURE
JANE HAN

RANDY STRICKLAND
BRENNAN LADUE
ROBERT TAYLOR
JASON JOHNSON
MAGGIE ALLEN
ELISABETH FERREIRA
BETH AIKEN
KRISTIN REID
BRITNEY MARVIN
JESSICA HOWELL
JILL ALBERICO

GINA DENNIS
TRISHA SCHOFIELD
PRUDENCE HOSTETTER
LEAH FOGLE
REBEKAH PRUITTE
KRISTA WOLFE
SHEILA BARBER
JOSHUA JOHNSON
APRIL RYALS
JESSICA HAGER

JILL WHITE

ANITA CHAVEZ
HUNTER BRUNN
JOSEPH KELLY
KERSTIN KELLY
LINDA AKERS
BRUCE BRADLEY
GREGORY BOWMAN
KERRY KOEHLER
JEFFERSON DAVID
SCOTT POTOCHNIK
GREGORY COSGROVE
KIM JAMES

AUDRA JEWETT
JASON HOWARD
LINDSEY JOHNSON
JUDITH MEREDITH
JOSHUA SHEPPARD
UNK UNK

ASHLEY CHASE

36:58.6
37:11.8
37:12.0
37:16.7
37:17.6
37:17.6
37:28.6
37:38.8
37:38.8
37:50.1
38:00.8
38:07.1
38:27.2
38:28.8
38:30.0
38:30.5
38:42.9
38:43.1
38:50.6
38:58.3
39:03.2
39:22.1
39:36.4
40:27.1
40:36.1
40:36.1
40:54.2
40:54.5
40:56.1
41:17.0
41:17.0
41:17.0
41:24.8
41:26.6
41:29.4
41:33.6
41:33.7
42:02.6
42:03.1
42:03.2
42:21.6
42:26.5
42:27.3
42:29.0
42:29.8
42:39.0
42:39.1

11:55
12:00
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:05
12:08
12:08
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:25
12:29
12:29
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:42
12:46
13:03
13:06
13:06
13:12
13:12
13:12
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:24
13:34
13:34
13:34
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:42
13:42
13:45
13:45
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40
54
69
30
30
29
56
11
61
42
30
28
49
33
21
33
57
52
40
71
45
27
52
60
38
41
34
37
48
16
17
17
52
60
30
36
34
32
61
53
51
45
25
50
31
99
29

3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 50 - 54
2nd FEMALE 65 - 69
4th FEMALE 30 - 34
7th MALE 30 - 34
3rd FEMALE 25 - 29
7th MALE 55 - 59
2nd FEMALE 10- 14
2nd MALE 60 - 64
4th MALE 40 - 44
5th FEMALE 30 - 34
4th FEMALE 25 - 29
7th FEMALE 45 - 49
6th FEMALE 30 - 34
2nd FEMALE 20- 24
7th FEMALE 30 - 34
5th FEMALE 55 - 59
4th FEMALE 50 - 54
4th FEMALE 40 - 44
1st FEMALE 70 - 74
8th FEMALE 45 - 49
5th FEMALE 25 - 29
5th FEMALE 50 - 54
5th FEMALE 60 - 64
7th MALE 35 - 39
5th FEMALE 40 - 44
8th FEMALE 30 - 34
7th FEMALE 35 - 39
9th FEMALE 45 - 49
3rd MALE 15 - 19
4th MALE 15 - 19
4th FEMALE 15 - 19
6th FEMALE 50 - 54
3rd MALE 60 - 64
8th MALE 30 - 34
8th FEMALE 35 - 39
9th MALE 30 - 34
10th MALE 30 - 34
4th MALE 60 - 64
7th FEMALE 50 - 54
8th FEMALE 50 - 54
7th MALE 45 - 49
6th FEMALE 25 - 29
9th FEMALE 50 - 54
11th MALE 30 - 34
1st MALE UNKNOWN
7th FEMALE 25 - 29



139 316 BRANDY SCHWARTZ 43:07.0 13:55 F 36 9th FEMALE 35 - 39
140 211 KATHERINE PARTRIDGE 43:13.4 13:56 F 51 10th FEMALE 50 - 54
141 322  ZEINA AFIF 43:17.7 13:58 F 46 10th FEMALE 45 - 49
142 133 JOHANNA HALL 43:51.0 14:09 F 38 10th FEMALE 35 - 39
143 111 CHUCK FIELDS 44:14.1 14:16 M 48 8th MALE 45 - 49
144 278 HEATHER UNDERWOOD 45:04.1 14:32 F 25 8th FEMALE 25 - 29
145 87 LARRY BYRD 45:48.0 14:46 M 74 2nd MALE 70 - 74
146 63 SAMUEL ATWELL 45:54.3 14:48 M 54 10th MALE 50 - 54
147 301  JACK WILLIAMS 46:12.6 14:54 M 48 9th MALE 45 - 49
148 298  ASHLEY WILLIAMS 46:19.3 14:56 F 36 11th FEMALE 35 - 39
149 189 REBECCA MILES 46:21.8 14:57 F 34 9th FEMALE 30 - 34
150 256 MARY SMITH 46:22.0 14:57 F 64 6th FEMALE 60 - 64
151 299 DALE WILLIAMS 46:22.9 14:57 M 63 5th MALE 60 - 64
152 300 DEANNA WILLIAMS 46:22.9 14:57 F 50 11th FEMALE 50 - 54
153 324 NATHAN LOGAN 46:24.1 14:58 M 9 1st MALE 9 and UNDER
154 202 KIM MURRAY 46:28.4 14:59 F 43 6th FEMALE 40 - 44
155 80 NICOLE BOWMAN 46:41.0 15:04 F 29 9th FEMALE 25 - 29
156 214 NINA PELLETIER 46:41.0 15:04 F 28 10th FEMALE 25 - 29
157 148 DAVID HON 47:13.0 15:14 M 56 8th MALE 55 - 59
158 147 DARLENE HON 47:13.0 15:14 F 52 12th FEMALE 50 - 54
159 220 KINGA PHILLIPS 47:23.9 15:17 F 43 7th FEMALE 40 - 44
160 159 MAUREEN KASPER 47:23.9 15:17 F 68 3rd FEMALE 65 - 69
161 195 SHERRY MOODY 47:30.8 15:19 F 33 10th FEMALE 30 - 34
162 287 DESTINY WATERS 47:43.1 15:24 F 36 12th FEMALE 35 - 39
163 181  JAYDA MCCOMBS 47:43.1 15:24 F 13 3rd FEMALE 10 - 14
164 141 DARREN HILLER 47:46.2 15:25 M 10 2nd MALE 10 - 14
165 125  ANNA GOLD 47:46.4  15:25 F 14 4th FEMALE 10 - 14
166 142 NICOLE HILLER 48:55.7 15:47 F 36 13th FEMALE 35 - 39
167 295 MAUREEN WHITE 48:57.7 15:47 F 52 13th FEMALE 50 - 54
168 227 FRANCIS QUATTRENE 49:07.9 15:51 M 83 2nd MALE 80 and OVER
169 310 CHERYL YOUNG 49:52.3 16:05 F 54 14th FEMALE 50 - 54
170 101 MARK DENNIS 49:53.1 16:05 M 54 11th MALE 50 - 54
171 230  SHARON RANDA 49:54.3 16:06 F 58 6th FEMALE 55 - 59
172 311 PAMELA ZUTELL 49:59.9 16:07 F 47 11th FEMALE 45 - 49
173 124  SHARON GLASS 50:00.5 16:08 F 49 12th FEMALE 45 - 49
174 269 DEBORAH TAIT 51:39.0 16:40 F 65 4th FEMALE 65 - 69
175 306  VALARIE WRIGHT 51:39.2 16:40 F 54 15th FEMALE 50 - 54
176 213 LEANNE PEACOCK 51:56.9 16:45 F 39 14th FEMALE 35 - 39
177 123 STEFANIE GAGER 52:25.1 16:55 F 35 15th FEMALE 35 - 39
178 204  TODD NICHOLS 53:00.0 17:06 M 53 12th MALE 50 - 54
179 203 KERRI NICHOLS 53:00.7 17:06 F 51 16th FEMALE 50 - 54
180 248  CARRIE SCHWIETERMAN 53:21.4 17:13 F 41 8th FEMALE 40 - 44
181 315 SCHWIETERMAN ANDREW  53:53.1 17:23 M 99 2nd MALE UNKNOWN
182 186 ROBYN MEJIA 54:09.4 17:28 F 46 13th FEMALE 45 - 49
183 308  TIFFAY YARBOUGH 54:38.4  17:37 F 47 14th FEMALE 45 - 49
184 318 COURTNEY STEARN 55:03.5 17:45 F 33 11th FEMALE 30 - 34
185 62 BETHANY ARKISON 55:13.6 17:49 F 41 9th FEMALE 40 - 44



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

283
288
185
82
276
275
312
59
254
61
70
129
94
143
263
201

ALICIA VAUGHAN
SARAH WEISS
TRICIA MEISNER
SARA BRATTON
SUSAN TUCKER
SHEILA TUCKER
LAUREN TUCKER
CHERYL ALTMAN
LINDA SIMMONS
BETH ANGELO
IRENE BASORE
CYNTHIA GRIFFIN
SUSAN COLCORD
DIANE HOAG
MICHELLE STOSICK
JOE MURPHY

55:13.8
55:15.1
55:56.0
56:12.5
56:17.9
56:22.5
56:22.5
56:24.1
57:41.1
57:41.9
57:43.5
57:43.7
58:20.1
58:20.6
58:27.5
1:01:58.2

17:49
17:49
18:03
18:08
18:09
18:11
18:11
18:12
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:49
18:49
18:51
19:59
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53
40
47
45
55
56
29
51
69
74
65
72
59
60
38
84

17th FEMALE 50 - 54
10th FEMALE 40 - 44
15th FEMALE 45 - 49
16th FEMALE 45 - 49
7th FEMALE 55 - 59
8th FEMALE 55 - 59
11th FEMALE 25 - 29
18th FEMALE 50 - 54
5th FEMALE 65 - 69
2nd FEMALE 70 - 74
6th FEMALE 65 - 69
3rd FEMALE 70 - 74
9th FEMALE 55 - 59
7th FEMALE 60 - 64
16th FEMALE 35 -39
3rd MALE 80 and OVER



